Mantorp Park

Friday
Blue 0940-1000

Qualifying started at 9:38:58

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/16/2014 09:40 .

L
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:50.392 +15.603 9:43:54.437 5 1:39.103 +3.705 9:47:06.676
(99) Lars Henrik Persson 3 1:41.014 +6.225 9:45:35.451 6 1:37.936 +2.538 9:48:44.612
7 5:39.01.781 4 1:40.690 +5.901 9:47:16.141 7 1:35.964 +0.566 9:50:20.576
2 2:56.297  +1:23.241 9:41:58.078 5 1:35.729 +0.940 9:48:51.870 8 1:36.352 +0.954 9:51:56.928
3 1:44.200 +11.144 0:43:42.278 6 1:36.402 +1.613 9:50:28.272 9 1:41.674 +6.276 9:53:38.602
4 1:45.599 +12.543 9:45:27.877 7 1:37.896 +3.107 9:52:06.168 10 1:35.398 9:55:14.000
5 1:39.844 +6.788 9:47:07.721 8 1:36.238 +1.449 9:53:42.406 1 1:37.962 +2.564 9:56:51.962
6 1:37.216 +4.160 9:48:44.937 9 1:38.414 +3.625 9:55:20.820
7 1:33.056 9:50:17.993 10 1:34.789 9:56:55.609 (804) Patrik Hammar
8 1:36.984 +3.928 9:51:54.977 1 9:41:10.340
9 1:39.278 +6.222 9:53:34.255 (420) Dick Peters 2 2:28.443 +52.912 9:43:38.783
10 1:34.143 +1.087 9:55:08.398 1 9:40:39.042 3 1:49.718 +14.187 9:45:28.501
1 1:34.220 +1.164 9:56:42.618 2 2:09.095 +34.300 9:42:48.137 4 1:42.672 +7.141 9:47:11.173
3 1:44.674 +9.879 9:44:32.811 5 1:37.831 +2.300 9:48:49.004
(348) Victor Weywadt 4 1:41.285 +6.490 9:46:14.096 6 1:38.136 +2.605 9:50:27.140
T 54044113 5 1:38.599 +3.804 9:47:52.695 7 1:40.314 +4.783 9:52:07.454
2 2.03.392 +29.408 9:42:47 505 6 1:40.808 +6.013 9:49:33.503 8 1:35.531 9:53:42.985
3 1:39.531 +5.547 9:44:27.036 7 1:35.725 +0.930 9:51:09.228 9 1:40.402 +4.871 9:55:23.387
4 1-40.033 +6.049 9:46:07.069 8 1:37.536 +2.741 9:52:46.764 10 1:38.785 +3.254 9:57:02.172
5 1:38.639 +4.655 9:47:45.708 9 1:35.504 +0.709 9:54:22.268
6 1:38.902 +4.918 9:49:24.610 10 1:34.795 9:55:57.063 (386) Knud Skogaard Jensen
7 1:35.840 +1.856 9:51:00.450 1" 1:36.225 +1.430 9:57:33.288 1 9:41:19.019
8 1:34.543 +0.559 9:52:34.993 2 2:11.037 +35.056 9:43:30.056
9 1:34.487 +0.503 9:54:09.480 (74) Bengt BSrjesson 3 1:39.318 +3.337 9:45:09.374
10 1:34.673 +0.689 9:55:44.153 1 9:39:06.343 4 1:38.347 +2.366 9:46:47.721
1 1:33.984 9:57:18.137 2 2:54.250 +1:19.052 9:42:00.593 5 1:36.585 +0.604 9:48:24.306
3 1:42.595 +7.397 9:43:43.188 6 1:36.007 +0.026 9:50:00.313
(117) HCEkan Hultqvist 4 1:45.220 +10.022 9:45:28.408 7 1:35.981 9:51:36.294
T 5:40.30 666 5 1:40.323 +5.125 9:47:08.731 8 1:36.003 +0.022 9:53:12.297
2 2:02.702 +28.408 9:42:33.368 6 1:36.511 +1.313 9:48:45.242
3 1:39.706 +5.412 9:44:13.074 7 1:35.740 +0.542 9:50:20.982 (67) George Fratilescu
4 1:35.355 +1.061 9:45:48.429 8 1:36.326 +1.128 9:51:57.308 1 9:40:45.391
5 1:41.029 +6.735 9:47:29.458 9 1:38.536 +3.338 9:53:35.844 2 2:07.490 +31.040 9:42:52.881
6 1:34.294 9:49:03.752 10 1:36.771 +1.573 9:55:12.615 3 1:42.261 +5.811 9:44:35.142
7 1:35.479 +1.185 9:50:39.231 1 1:35.198 9:56:47.813 4 1:40.067 +3.617 9:46:15.209
8 1:36.285 +1.991 9:52:15.516 5 1:38.170 +1.720 9:47:53.379
9 1:39.203 +4.909 9:53:54.719 (744) Jacob Christiansen 6 1:41.043 +4.593 9:49:34.422
10 1:37.396 +3.102 9:55:32.115 1 9:40:55.850 7 1:39.270 +2.820 9:51:13.692
2 2:15.421 +40.157 9:43:11.271 8 1:36.450 9:52:50.142
(52) Sami Durrani 3 1:43.547 +8.283 9:44:54.818 9 1:38.439 +1.989 9:54:28.581
T 94105558 4 1:41.110 +5.846 9:46:35.928 10 1:40.055 +3.605 9:56:08.636
2 2:31.057 +56.668 9:43:36.615 5 1:38.845 +3.581 9:48:14.773
3 1-45.287 +10.898 9:45:21.902 6 1:40.533 +5.269 9:49:55.306 (63) Klaus Mikkelsen
4 1:35.734 +1.345 9:46:57.636 7 1:36.785 +1.521 9:51:32.091 1 9:40:23.530
5 1-34.780 +0.391 0:48:32.416 8 1:37.774 +2.510 9:53:09.865 2 1:54.774 +18.062 9:42:18.304
6 1:34.389 9:50:06.805 9 1:35.968 +0.704 9:54:45.833 3 1:39.118 +2.406 9:43:57.422
7 1:35.255 +0.866 9:51:42.060 10 1:35.264 9:56:21.097 4 1:40.039 +3.327 9:45:37.461
8 1:37.930 +3.541 9:53:19.990 5 1:41.715 +5.003 9:47:19.176
9 1:37.002 +2.613 9:54:56.992 (56) Kjell Andersson 6 1:39.153 +2.441 9:48:58.329
10 1:35.293 +0.904 9:56:32.285 1 9:40:22.412 7 1:37.175 +0.463 9:50:35.504
2 1:56.230 +20.954 9:42:18.642 8 1:37.170 +0.458 9:52:12.674
(800) Michael Vestergaard 3 1:39.539 +4.263 9:43:58.181 9 1:37.151 +0.439 9:53:49.825
T 94023295 4 1:38.843 +3.567 9:45:37.024 10 1:36.712 9:55:26.537
2 1:57.491 +22.860 9:42:20.786 5 1:37.896 +2.620 9:47:14.920
3 1:41.719 +7.088 9:44:02.505 6 1:35.276 9:48:50.196 (45) Rune Rasmussen
4 1-40.668 +6.037 9:45:43.173 7 1:37.500 +2.224 9:50:27.696 1 9:41:56.026
5 1:37.042 +2.411 9:47:20.215 8 1:38.008 +2.732 9:52:05.704 2 1:43.104 +6.295 9:43:39.130
6 1:37.618 +2.987 9:48:57.833 9 1:35.915 +0.639 9:58:41.619 3 1:44.856 +8.047 9:45:23.986
7 1-35.784 +1153 9:50:33.617 10 1:36.195 +0.919 9:55:17.814 4 1:38.455 +1.646 9:47:02.441
8 1:37.568 +2.037 9:52:11.185 11 1:36.382 +1.106 9:56:54.196 5 1:37.712 +0.903 9:48:40.153
9 1:36.120 +1.489 9:53:47.305 6 1:36.809 9:50:16.962
10 1:36.331 +1.700 9:55:23.636 (44) Morten H¢gsvig 7 1:38.833 +2.024 9:51:55.795
1 1:34.631 9:56:58.267 1 9:40:04.664 8 1:40.235 +3.426 9:53:36.030
2 1:59.216 +23.818 9:42:03.880 9 1:38.991 +2.182 9:55:15.021
(109) Henning Laursen 3 1:39.044 +3.646 9:43:42.924 10 1:37.708 +0.899 9:56:52.729
7 54204 045 4 1:44.649 +9.251 9:45:27.573
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Mantorp Park
Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km

B
Blue 0940-1000 5/16/2014 09:40 . . . .
Qualifying started at 9:38:58 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Karl Eriksson 1 9:41:01.193
1 9:41:30.727 (161) Jacob Bergstrand 2 2:32.044 +50.944 9:43:33.237
2 2:06.459 +29.541 9:43:37.186 1 9:42:56.751 3 1:53.894 +12.794 9:45:27.131
3 1:43.741 +6.823 9:45:20.927 2 1:44.343 +6.033 9:44:41.094 4 1:48.948 +7.848 9:47:16.079
4 1:39.636 +2.718 9:47:00.563 3 1:40.089 +1.779 9:46:21.183 5 1:46.446 +5.346 9:49:02.525
5 1:37.745 +0.827 9:48:38.308 4 1:40.954 +2.644 9:48:02.137 6 1:43.543 +2.443 9:50:46.068
6 1:37.184 +0.266 9:50:15.492 5 1:40.931 +2.621 9:49:43.068 7 1:41.815 +0.715 9:52:27.883
7 1:37.150 +0.232 9:51:52.642 6 1:38.310 9:51:21.378 8 1:41.100 9:54:08.983
8 1:36.918 9:53:29.560 9 1:43.668 +2.568 9:55:52.651
(9) Henrik Bruun 10 1:41.128 +0.028 9:57:33.779
(86) William Levinsson 1 9:41:56.614
1 9:41.42.947 2 1:43.839 +5.208 9:43:40.453 (385) John Rasmussen
2 1:57.842 +20.384 9:43:40.789 3 1:46.119 +7.488 9:45:26.572 1 9:40:49.706
3 1-49.736 +12.278 0:45:30.525 4 1:40.661 +2.030 9:47:07.233 2 2:06.757 +24.992 9:42:56.463
4 1:46.121 +8.663 9:47:16.646 5 1:40.011 +1.380 9:48:47.244 3 1:43.159 +1.394 9:44:39.622
5 1:38.399 +0.941 0:48:55.045 6 1:39.107 +0.476 9:50:26.351 4 1:45.448 +3.683 9:46:25.070
6 1:38.239 +0.781 9:50:33.284 7 1:39.355 +0.724 9:52:05.706 5 1:46.266 +4.501 9:48:11.336
7 1:37.586 +0.128 9:52:10.870 8 1:39.253 +0.622 9:53:44.959 6 1:46.765 +5.000 9:49:58.101
8 1:43.039 +5.581 9:53:53.909 9 1:40.129 +1.498 9:55:25.088 7 1:47.628 +5.863 9:51:45.729
9 1:40.240 +2.782 9:55:34.149 10 1:38.631 9:57:03.719 8 1:48.746 +6.981 9:53:34.475
10 1:37.458 9:57:11.607 9 1:41.765 9:55:16.240
(73) Robert Drinic 10 1:44.380 +2.615 9:57:00.620
(57) Mauri Tervahauta 1 9:40:57.392
7 54141498 2 2:24.638 +45.832 9:43:22.030 (342) Anders Grgnvold Jensen
2 1:58.691 +21.125 9:43:40.189 3 1:44.934 +6.128 9:45:06.964 1 9:42:17.230
3 1:50.074 +12.508 9:45:30.263 4 1:43.567 +4.761 9:46:50.531 2 1:55.904 +12.828 9:44:13.134
4 1:43.588 +6.022 9:47:13.851 5 1:41.914 +3.108 9:48:32.445 3 1:44.022 +0.946 9:45:57.156
5 1:40.496 +2.930 0:48:54.347 6 1:41.170 +2.364 9:50:13.615 4 1:43.076 9:47:40.232
6 1:38.591 +1.025 9:50:32.938 7 1:40.643 +1.837 9:51:54.258 5 1:44.971 +1.895 9:49:25.203
7 1:37.566 9:52:10.504 8 1:44.589 +5.783 9:53:38.847
8 1:43.123 +5.557 9:53:53.627 9 1:38.806 9:55:17.653 (198) Karsten Frostholm
9 1:40.514 +2.948 9:55:34.141 10 1:43.605 +4.799 9:57:01.258 1 9:42:31.478
10 1:43.886 +6.320 9:57:18.027 2 2:00.305 +16.578 9:44:31.783
(65) Niels Rasmussen 3 1:46.161 +2.434 9:46:17.944
(160) Master Yoda 1 9:40:41.500 4 1:44.038 +0.311 9:48:01.982
7 94123.083 2 2:08.648 +29.298 9:42:50.148 5 1:46.234 +2.507 9:49:48.216
2 2:12.922 +35.342 9:43:36.005 3 1:44.841 +5.491 9:44:34.989 6 1:43.727 9:51:31.943
3 1:42.465 +4.885 9:45:18.470 4 1:45.570 +6.220 9:46:20.559 7 1:44.839 +1.112 9:53:16.782
4 1:37.631 +0.051 9:46:56.101 5 1:45.204 +5.854 9:48:05.763 8 1:44.260 +0.533 9:55:01.042
5 1:37.580 9:48:33.681 6 1:43.010 +3.660 9:49:48.773 9 1:44.799 +1.072 9:56:45.841
6 1:40.291 +2.711 9:50:13.972 7 1:40.313 +0.963 9:51:29.086
7 1:40.664 +3.084 9:51:54.636 8 1:41.918 +2.568 9:53:11.004 (36) Michael Poulsen
9 1:42.475 +3.125 9:54:53.479 1 9:42:33.243
(59) Morten Munch 10 1:39.350 9:56:32.829 2 1:58.824 +13.452 9:44:32.067
1 9:40:27.913 3 1:46.603 +1.231 9:46:18.670
2 2:05.077 +27.480 9:42:32.990 (137) Lars Christensen 4 1:45.372 9:48:04.042
3 1:45.226 +7.629 9:44:18.216 1 9:44:26.570
4 1:43.852 +6.255 9:46:02.068 2 3:53.080  +2:12.258 9:48:19.650 (446) Jonny Grunlund
5 1:43.087 +5.490 0:47:45.155 3 1:47.813 +6.991 9:50:07.463 1 9:41:03.235
6 1:40.957 +3.360 9:49:26.112 4 1:40.822 9:51:48.285 2 2:33.287 +43.053 9:43:36.522
7 1:41.517 +3.920 9:51:07.629 5 2:46.773  +1:05.951 9:54:35.058 3 1:59.350 +9.116 9:45:35.872
8 1:39.195 +1.598 0:52:46.824 6 1:45.277 +4.455 9:56:20.335 4 1:563.961 +3.727 9:47:29.833
9 1:40.980 +3.383 9:54:27.804 5 1:54.410 +4.176 9:49:24.243
10 1:37.597 9:56:05.401 (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson 6 1:54.051 +3.817 9:51:18.294
1 9:40:38.370 7 1:51.451 +1.217 9:53:09.745
(134) karsten matthisen 2 2:00.294 +19.210 9:42:38.664 8 1:52.175 +1.941 9:55:01.920
7 94039042 3 1:45.341 +4.257 9:44:24.005 9 1:50.234 9:56:52.154
2 2:12.808 +34.878 9:42:52.050 4 1:44.788 +3.704 9:46:08.793
3 1:44.815 +6.885 9:44:36.865 5 1:43.399 *+2.315 9:47:52.192 (997) Unknown Unknown
4 1:43.995 +6.065 9:46:20.860 6 1:44.165 +3.081 9:49:36.357 1 9:41:04.345
5 1:43.756 +5.806 0:48:04.616 7 1:41.873 +0.789 9:51:18.230 2 2:41.143 +47.792 9:43:45.488
6 1:40.971 +3.041 9:49:45.587 8 1:42.029 +0.945 9:53:00.259 3 2:02.240 +8.889 9:45:47.728
7 1:37.968 +0.038 9:51:23.555 9 1:43.173 +2.089 9:54:43.432 4 2:00.382 +7.031 9:47:48.110
8 1:39.467 +1.537 9:53:03.022 10 1:41.084 9:56:24.516 5 1:59.247 +5.896 9:49:47.357
9 1:37.930 9:54:40.952 6 1:56.627 +3.276 9:51:43.984
10 1:40.486 +2.556 9:56:21.438 (445) Niclas Johansson 7 1:56.117 +2.766 9:53:40.101
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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Mantorp Park

Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Blue 0940-1000 5/16/2014 09:40 .
Qualifying started at 9:38:58
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:53.351 9:55:33.452
9 1:54.083 +0.732 9:57:27.535
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